Position

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Community Service Officer

Community Service Officer

Intern

Community Service Officer
Intern

Community Service Officer
Intern

Community Service Officer
Intern

Other Positions Held City

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Department

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Police-
Investigation/Comm
Serv

Total Wages

$205,417

$200,744

$173,144

$161,089

$161,055

$141,603

$129,185

$68,862

$12,136

$11,870

$11,629

$6,906

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,596

$37,875

$50,721

$26,014

$52,607

$51,402

$17,027

$7,470

$439

$429

$420

$250



Community Service Officer Monterey Police- $5,674 $205
Intern Investigation/Comm
Serv



