Position O	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Sergeant		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$205,417	\$56,596
Police Lieutenant		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$200,744	\$37,875
Police Officer		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$173,144	\$50,721
Police Officer		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$161,089	\$26,014
Police Officer		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$161,055	\$52,607
Police Officer		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$141,603	\$51,402
Police Officer		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$129,185	\$17,027
Community Service Officer		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$68,862	\$7,470
Community Service Officer Intern		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$12,136	\$439
Community Service Officer Intern		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$11,870	\$429
Community Service Officer Intern		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$11,629	\$420
Community Service Officer Intern		Monterey	Police- Investigation/Comm Serv	\$6,906	\$250

Community Service Officer	Monterey	Police-	\$5,674	\$205
Intern		Investigation/Comm		
		Serv		